
7. 3 . 92 Official Journal of the European Communities No L 62/59

CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Council Regulation (EEC) No 282/92 of 3 February 1992 supplementing
and amending Regulations (EEC) No 3587/91 and (EEC) No 3588/91 extending into 1992 the
application of Regulations (EEC) No 3831/90, (EEC) No 3832/90, (EEC) No 3833/90 , (EEC)
No 3834/90 and (EEC) No 3835/90 applying generalized tariff preferences for 1991 in

respect of certain products originating in developing countries

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 31 of 7 February 1992)

The last subparagraph of Article 1 is replaced by the following :
'Article 1 (3) of Regulations (EEC) No 3831 /90 and (EEC) No 3832/90 ancl the first subparagraph of
Article 3 ( 1 ) of Regulation (EEC) No 3833/90 shall be deleted.'


